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     (CHENNAI CIRCLE)
   (Regd No: 883)

   (Affiliated to All India State Bank of India Staff Federation)

            Post Box No.1754

            STATE BANK BUILDINGS

            84, RAJAJI SALAI

            CHENNAI – 600 001

CIRCULAR NO.13                                                                        
                   21ST June 2013
Golden Jubilee Merit Award Scheme


Members are aware of the details regarding the Golden Jubilee Merit Award Scheme (GJMAS). In terms of the rules of GJMAS, the eligible Members are requested to send the applications for the above Merit Awards accompanied by a copy of mark list of the respective examination held during March/April 2013 duly certified by the School authorities / Gazetted Officers so as to reach the Union Head Quarters  at  Chennai  with brief  recommendations  of the Unit Secretary on or before 27th July 2013, in the prescribed format (Specimen enclosed).  

The benefits by means of Merit Awards numbering 60 in aggregate shall be Rs. 1,000/- each to the wards of the Members of our Union who secured the highest percentage of marks in aggregate in Final Examination of x Std. and XII Std. of State Board and Central Board which includes ICSE and those who secured the highest percentage of marks in vernacular subject i.e., Tamil in X Std. and  XII Std. of Examination of State Board.  


The category-wise distribution of the above Merit Award in the respective examinations are as under.

	
	
	State Board /   

       mATRIC
	Cbse/icse
	Tamil subject
	Total

	Clerical
	X Std.
	6
	2
	2
	10

	
	XII Std.
	6
	2
	2
	10

	Sub-Staff
	X  Std.
	16
	-
	4
	20

	
	XII Std.
	16
	-
	4
	20

	   Total
	44
	4
	12
	60


 The Unit Secretaries are requested to apprise the Members in their respective Branches to enable them to forward the applications in time. 
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STATE BANKS’ STAFF UNION (CHENNAI CIRCLE)
GOLDEN JUBILEE MERIT AWARD SCHEME
APPLICATION FORM


NAME OF THE EMPLOYEE

:

P.F. NO.




:

DESIGNATION & BRANCH

:

MOBILE NO.




:

NAME OF THE SON/DAUGHTER
:


LAST EXAMINATION PASSED

:


NAME OF THE BOARD


:       STATE BOARD / CBSE / ICSE / MATRIC 


NAME OF THE SCHOOL


:


MARKS / GRADE OBTAINED

:   ...... OUT OF……      PERCENTAGE : .…..

PERCENTAGE OF MARKS SCORED
:

MEDIUM OF STUDY


:

MARKS SCORED IN TAMIL

:           
PERCENTAGE : ………
                  (IF APPLICABLE)


SIGNATURE OF THE EMPLOYEE
:

CURRENT/SAVINGS BANK A/c. No.
:


Recommended 



DATE

:

Unit Secretary 



BRANCH
:
_1224071732.unknown

